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South Carolina TLegislature

May 20, 2024, 06:04:37 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S 0774 General Bill, By S.S. Martschink
A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Chapter 80 to Title 15 so as to provide for the

"Volunteer Protection Act of 1989".

05/11/89
05/11/89
01/31/90
02/01/90
02/01/90
02/08/90
02/08/90
02/13/90
02/13/90
04/03/90

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-21

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-21

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-11

Read second time SJ-16

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-16

Amended SJ-28

Read third time and sent to House SJ-30

Introduced and read first time HJ-11

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-11

Committee report: Majority favorable with amend., minority unfavorable Judiciary HJ-2
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