## South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 06:04:37 am

## Session 108 - (1989-1990)

## S 0774 General Bill, By S.S. Martschink

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Chapter 80 to Title 15 so as to provide for the "Volunteer Protection Act of 1989".

05/11/89	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-21
05/11/89	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-21
01/31/90	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-11
02/01/90	Senate	Read second time SJ-16
02/01/90	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-16
02/08/90	Senate	Amended SJ-28
02/08/90	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-30
02/13/90	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-11
02/13/90	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-11
04/03/90	House	Committee report: Majority favorable with amend., minority unfavorable Judiciary HJ-2